©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
April, 2011 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NBVSBA011/D
NBVSBAXXX Series
2.5 V/3.3 V, LVPECL
Voltage-Controlled Crystal
Oscillator (VCXO)

ramp−up
Figure 4. Recommended Reflow Soldering Profile
Table 10. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Output Frequency (MHz) Package Shipping†
5.0 x 7.0 x 1.8 mm
NBVSBA011LN1TAG 122.88 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA027LN1TAG 148.50 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA018LN1TAG 155.52 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA017LN1TAG 156.25 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA015LN1TAG 200.00 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA024LN1TAG 622.08 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA026LN1TAG 644.53 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA037LN1TAG 707.35 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA041LN1TAG 693.48 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
5.0 x 7.0 x 1.8 mm
NBVSBA011LNHTAG 122.88 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 100 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA027LNHTAG 148.50 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 100 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA018LNHTAG 155.52 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 100 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA017LNHTAG 156.25 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 100 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA015LNHTAG 200.00 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 100 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA024LNHTAG 622.08 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 100 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA026LNHTAG 644.53 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 100 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA037LNHTAG 707.35 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 100 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA041LNHTAG 693.48 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 100 / Tape & Reel
3.2 x 5.0 x 1.2 mm
NBVSBA011LU1TAG* 122.88 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA027LU1TAG* 148.50 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA018LU1TAG* 155.52 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA017LU1TAG* 156.25 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA015LU1TAG* 200.00 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBAXXX Series
7
Table 10. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Shipping†PackageOutput Frequency (MHz)
3.2 x 5.0 x 1.2 mm
NBVSBA024LU1TAG* 622.08 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
NBVSBA026LU1TAG* 644.53 CLCC−6, Pb−Free 1000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our tape and Reel Packaging
Specification Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*Consult factory for availability.
NBVSBAXXX Series